HABIB BANK

Deposit Slip Customer Copy

Branch:		Date:			
Account Title (18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1					
PK HABBOO	11115				
	Others	☐ Intercity	Withir	city S	ame Brancl
Credit Card No.	-		-		<u> </u>
CASH iii			, ,	AMOUNT	2
	LE CHEQUEANSTRUM	نیک نبر .ENT NO			
	7 - 1		1	-	
	N. C.			-	
	N- I				
	TOTAL AMOUNT	كل رقم			
	\	. \	H		ميلغ
Total Amount in Words:					
	Commission (if any)Online Cash Dep	osit			
(Aii)	Granch: 0195-14	HORE-CAVALE	RY GROUN		
Depositor's Name	Account: PUBLIC	PROCUREM DE	ata 2024	-09-23	
Contact No.	IBAN PK17HAE	88000454001.	3100701		
Depositor's CNIC No. (For non-HBL/Walk-in Customers, Also attach CNIC Copy)	Amount ******** Charges ************************************	EXXXXXXX580.	.00		
	Teller CI37 12		me 14.11	.28.38300	O
Depositor's Account No. (For HBL Customers / Account Holders)	101101 0107 24				
Depositor's Account No. (For HBL Customers / Account Holders)		s & Conditions on		Not official un	less validated

28511397

HBL

HABIB BANK

Deposit Slip Customer Copy

Account Title Ct	ا کام نیز می ا	~ 6	190			Date:	0	9 / I	M Y	02
		TPK	H			and to want	16	5910	100	250 July 2018)
IBAN: P	K	A B B	0 0 0	45 4	00	13	爾	00	7	0 1
Currency: PK	R USD EUR	O GBP	ЈР Ү □0	thers		Intercity		Within o	ity [Same Brane
Credit Card No.		-			10 1000 - 70		L Pigli			Same Brane
CASH isi									AMOUN	IT J
BANK / BRANCH		Sie des propriées	بيك/براغ	CHEQUE/INST	FRUMENT	NO. ينبر			AWOUN	11/2
Idlit lies								0	00	/_
2004.00	hama viiheja oa voitaij					nite (1) 5	N. B	20	1	
				THE POWER IN	Manh Mark	At ment	Pr.	(thi topi	/	Brage Bu
				TOTAL AMOU!	NT	گل رقم	PROF	5	000	1/0
		1.1	- //	11	A SECURITY OF STREET	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	-			
Total Amount in Word	is: 1-1ve	Thouse	all i	all						CHILDREN TO THE T
Total Amount in Word	is: 1-lue	Mouse		rely				and the same		مبلغ
	ds: 1-we	(Kouse		mission (if any)_				all the same		مبلغ
Depositor's Name تع التدوكانام	St. St.	PSID 2000			Deposi					بېلغ —
Total Amount in Word Depositor's Name من الشده كان المراقع	St. 389.48	11-045 134745		Online Cash	Deposi:	t E-CAVALI	CY GR	GUN	atterni over uni avereni manara manara	سبلغ
Depositor's Name مراقع المراقع Contact No. الميلون المراقع Depositor's CNIC No.	6309.48 138202.0	951D 34745 74970	Com	Online Cash Branch: 019	5-LAHORI	E-CAVALE	RY GR	GUN 2024-1	0-04	with the second
Depositor's Name کل استدافات Contact No. بخوانی است Depositor's CNIC No. کو استادا کی مواز اشتاق کا دائیر	35202 (For non-HBI/Walk-in Custo	9511) 34745 74970 omers. Also attach CNI	Com	Online Cash Branch: 019 Account PUB IBAN PKI	5-LAHORI LIC PROC 7HABBOOK	E-CAVALI CUREM Da 04540013	te*	2024-1 01	0-04	The state of the s
Depositor's Name רים לים לים לים Contact No. לים לים לים לים לים לים לים לים לים לים לים לים לים	6309.48 138202.0	9511) 34745 74970 omers. Also attach CNI	833 C Copy)	Online Cash Branch: 019 Account: PUBL IBAN PK1 Amount: ***	5-LAHORI LIC PROC 7HABBOOK *******	E-CAVALE CUREM Da 04540013 (*5,000	ite' 1007 00 P	2024-1 01	0-04	The control of the co
Depositor's Name רי לי לי לי לי Contact No. ביליניטיי Depositor's CNIC No. ביליניטיילי לי	35202 (For non-HBI/Walk-in Custo	9511) 34745 74970 omers. Also attach CNI	833 C Copy)	Online Cash Branch: 019 Account: PUBI IBAN PKI Amount, **** Charges ****	5-LAHORI LIC PROC 7HABBOOK ********	E-CAVALI CUREM Da 04540013 **5,000. ****580.	ite* 1007 00 P 00	2024-1 01 KR		The bornoids of the bornoids o
Depositor's Name کٹ کشدہ کا تا ہے۔ Contact No. پنیٹون کے کٹیٹوں کے Depositor's CNIC No. کٹا کشدہ کا کہیٹرائٹوشٹٹ کا دو کہر Depositor's Account No. کٹی کشدہ کا اکاؤٹ کیر	(For HBL Customers / Account	9511) 34745 74970 omers. Also attach CNI	——————————————————————————————————————	Online Cash Branch: 019 Account: PUBL IBAN PK1 Amount: ***	5-LAHORI LIC PROC 7HABBOOK ********	E-CAVALI CUREM Da 04540013 **5,000. ****580.	ite* 1007 00 P 00	2024-1 01 KR		the post resolution of the control o

TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT

(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

1. Name of Procuring Agency:

Infrastructure Development Authority of the Punjab (IDAP)

2. Method of Procurement:

Single Stage - Two Envelope

3. Title of Procurement:

Supply, Installation, Commissioning & Maintenance of

ECG Machines (Package No. 9) on DAP Basis for Establishment Of 200 Bedded Accidents & Emergency

Centre at PIMS, Islamabad

4. Tender Inquiry No.:

HCP/PIMS-ISLAMABAD/ME-240628-3/P9

5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

543518

6. Date & Time of Bid Closing:

29th July 2024, 02:30 PM

7. Date & Time of Bid Opening:

29th July 2024, 03:00 PM

8. No of Bids Received:

06

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Compliance Based - Lowest Evaluated Bid

10. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

Details are as under;

Name of Bidder	Technical Marks (ifapplicable)	Rule/Regulation/SBD*/Policy Basis for Technical Rejection / Acceptance as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004.			
M/s RADIANT MEDICAL (PVT.) LIMITED	Qualified (88/100 Marks)				
M/s Hospicare Systems	Qualified (87/100 Marks)				
M/s AMTRONECH	Qualified (76/100 Marks)				
M/s HI-MOD Technologies	Qualified (77/100 Marks)				
M/s Ferozsons Laboratories Limited	Qualified (78/100 Marks)				
M/s Shirazi Trading Co Pvt. Ltd	Disqualified (63/100 Marks)				

11. Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share: Nil

Col. (R) Raheel Sultan GM Healthcare Projects-II Convener

Ahsan Shamim Chief Financial Officer Member Muhammad Amer Mirza

GM Procurement & Contracts Member Ashar Noman Senior Manager Healthcare Projects Member

Muhammad Ali Gujjar Senior Manager Healthcare Projects

Member